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Platform Ø 3,5 mm Platform Ø 4,1 mm Platform Ø 5,1 mm

Ø 3,3 mm Ref. Ø 3,3 mm Ref. Ø 3,8 mm Ref. Ø 4,0 mm Ref. Ø 4,2 mm Ref. Ø 4,8 mm Ref. Ø 4,8 mm Ref.

Implant -

-

3,3 x 10 mm

3,3 x 11,5 mm

3,3 x 13 mm

-

-

-

0123

0124

0125

-

-

-

3,3 x 10 mm

3,3 x 11,5 mm

3,3 x 13 mm

3,3 x 15 mm

-

-

0184

0185

0186

0187

3,8 x 7 mm

3,8 x 8,5 mm

3,8 x 10 mm

3,8 x 11,5 mm

3,8 x 13 mm

3,8 x 15 mm

0836

0122

0121 

0126

0127

0128

4,0 x 7 mm

4,0 x 8,5 mm

4,0 x 10 mm

4,0 x 11,5 mm

4,0 x 13 mm

4,0 x 15 mm

0837

0129

0130

0001

0131

0132

4,2 x 7 mm 

4,2 x 8,5 mm

4,2 x 10 mm

4,2 x 11,5 mm

4,2 x 13 mm

4,2 x 15 mm

0838 

0133

0134

0135

0136

0137

4,8 x 7 mm

4,8 x 8,5 mm

4,8 x 10 mm

4,8 x 11,5 mm

4,8 x 13 mm

-

0840

0560

0561

0562

0563

-

4,8 x 7 mm

4,8 x 8,5 mm

4,8 x 10 mm

4,8 x 11,5 mm

4,8 x 13 mm

-

0839

0138

0139

0140

0141

-

Healing abutment 4 x 3 mm

4 x 4 mm

4 x 5 mm

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

-

0030

0031

0032

0033

0034

0035

-

4 x 3 mm

4 x 5 mm

4 x 7 mm

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

3363

3364

3365

0036

0037

0003

0038

4 x 3 mm

4 x 5 mm

4 x 7 mm

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

3363

3364

3365

0036

0037

0003

0038

4 x 3 mm

4 x 5 mm

4 x 7 mm

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

3363

3364

3365

0036

0037

0003

0038

4 x 3 mm

4 x 5 mm

4 x 7 mm

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

3363

3364

3365

0036

0037

0003

0038

4 x 3 mm

4 x 5 mm

4 x 7 mm

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

3363

3364

3365

0036

0037

0003

0038

6 x 3 mm

6 x 4 mm

6 x 5 mm

-

-

-

-

0039

0040

0041

-

-

-

-

Anatomic healing abutment 5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

-

0171

0172

0173

-

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

0174

0175

0176

0177

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

0174

0175

0176

0177

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

0174

0175

0176

0177

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

0174

0175

0176

0177

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

0174

0175

0176

0177

6 x 3 mm

6 x 4 mm

6 x 5 mm

-

0178

0179

0180

-

EC
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Platform Ø 3,5 mm Platform Ø 4,1 mm Platform Ø 5,1 mm

Ø 3,3 mm Ref. Ø 3,3 mm Ref. Ø 3,8 mm Ref. Ø 4,0 mm Ref. Ø 4,2 mm Ref. Ø 4,8 mm Ref. Ø 4,8 mm Ref.

Implant -

-

3,3 x 10 mm

3,3 x 11,5 mm

3,3 x 13 mm

-

-

-

0123

0124

0125

-

-

-

3,3 x 10 mm

3,3 x 11,5 mm

3,3 x 13 mm

3,3 x 15 mm

-

-

0184

0185

0186

0187

3,8 x 7 mm

3,8 x 8,5 mm

3,8 x 10 mm

3,8 x 11,5 mm

3,8 x 13 mm

3,8 x 15 mm

0836

0122

0121 

0126

0127

0128

4,0 x 7 mm

4,0 x 8,5 mm

4,0 x 10 mm

4,0 x 11,5 mm

4,0 x 13 mm

4,0 x 15 mm

0837

0129

0130

0001

0131

0132

4,2 x 7 mm 

4,2 x 8,5 mm

4,2 x 10 mm

4,2 x 11,5 mm

4,2 x 13 mm

4,2 x 15 mm

0838 

0133

0134

0135

0136

0137

4,8 x 7 mm

4,8 x 8,5 mm

4,8 x 10 mm

4,8 x 11,5 mm

4,8 x 13 mm

-

0840

0560

0561

0562

0563

-

4,8 x 7 mm

4,8 x 8,5 mm

4,8 x 10 mm

4,8 x 11,5 mm

4,8 x 13 mm

-

0839

0138

0139

0140

0141

-

Healing abutment 4 x 3 mm

4 x 4 mm

4 x 5 mm

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

-

0030

0031

0032

0033

0034

0035

-

4 x 3 mm

4 x 5 mm

4 x 7 mm

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

3363

3364

3365

0036

0037

0003

0038

4 x 3 mm

4 x 5 mm

4 x 7 mm

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

3363

3364

3365

0036

0037

0003

0038

4 x 3 mm

4 x 5 mm

4 x 7 mm

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

3363

3364

3365

0036

0037

0003

0038

4 x 3 mm

4 x 5 mm

4 x 7 mm

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

3363

3364

3365

0036

0037

0003

0038

4 x 3 mm

4 x 5 mm

4 x 7 mm

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

3363

3364

3365

0036

0037

0003

0038

6 x 3 mm

6 x 4 mm

6 x 5 mm

-

-

-

-

0039

0040

0041

-

-

-

-

Anatomic healing abutment 5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

-

0171

0172

0173

-

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

0174

0175

0176

0177

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

0174

0175

0176

0177

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

0174

0175

0176

0177

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

0174

0175

0176

0177

5 x 3 mm

5 x 4 mm

5 x 5 mm

5 x 7 mm

0174

0175

0176

0177

6 x 3 mm

6 x 4 mm

6 x 5 mm

-

0178

0179

0180

-
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Platform Ø 3,5 mm Platform Ø 4,1 mm

Ø 3,3 mm Ref. Ø 3,3 mm Ref. Ø 3,8 mm Ref. Ø 4,0 mm Ref. Ø 4,2 mm Ref. Ø 4,8 mm Ref.

Implant
-
-
3,3 x 10 mm
3,3 x 11,5 mm
3,3 x 13 mm
3,3 x 15 mm

-
-

0385
0386
0387
0388

-
-
3,3 x 10 mm
3,3 x 11,5 mm
3,3 x 13 mm
3,3 x 15 mm

-
-

0408
0409
0410
0411

3,8 x 7 mm
3,8 x 8,5 mm
3,8 x 10 mm
3,8 x 11,5 mm
3,8 x 13 mm
3,8 x 15 mm

0841
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393

4,0 x 7 mm 
4,0 x 8,5 mm
4,0 x 10 mm
4,0 x 11,5 mm
4,0 x 13 mm
4,0 x 15 mm

0842
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398

4,2 x 7 mm 
4,2 x 8,5 mm
4,2 x 10 mm
4,2 x 11,5 mm
4,2 x 13 mm
4,2 x 15 mm

0843 
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403

4,8 x 7 mm
4,8 x 8,5 mm
4,8 x 10 mm
4,8 x 11,5 mm
4,8 x 13 mm
-

0844
0404
0405
0406
0407

-

Healing abutment 3,5 x 3 mm
3,5 x 5 mm
3,5 x 7 mm

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

5,5 x 3 mm
5,5 x 4 mm
5,5 x 5 mm
5,5 x 7 mm

6,5 x 3 mm
6,5 x 4 mm
6,5 x 5 mm      

3370
3371
3372

0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0471
0472
0473
0474

2737
2727
2726

3,5 x 3 mm
3,5 x 5 mm
3,5 x 7 mm

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

5,5 x 3 mm
5,5 x 4 mm
5,5 x 5 mm
5,5 x 7 mm 

6,5 x 3 mm
6,5 x 4 mm
6,5 x 5 mm  

3370
3371
3372

0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0471
0472
0473
0474

2737 
2727
2726

3,5 x 3 mm
3,5 x 5 mm
3,5 x 7 mm

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

5,5 x 3 mm
5,5 x 4 mm
5,5 x 5 mm
5,5 x 7 mm

6,5 x 3 mm
6,5 x 4 mm
6,5 x 5 mm

3370
3371
3372

0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0471
0472
0473
0474

2737 
2727
2726

3,5 x 3 mm
3,5 x 5 mm
3,5 x 7 mm

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

5,5 x 3 mm
5,5 x 4 mm
5,5 x 5 mm
5,5 x 7 mm

6,5 x 3 mm
6,5 x 4 mm
6,5 x 5 mm

3370
3371
3372

0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0471
0472
0473
0474

2737 
2727
2726

3,5 x 3 mm
3,5 x 5 mm
3,5 x 7 mm

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

5,5 x 3 mm
5,5 x 4 mm
5,5 x 5 mm
5,5 x 7 mm

6,5 x 3 mm
6,5 x 4 mm
6,5 x 5 mm

3370
3371
3372

0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0471
0472
0473
0474

2737 
2727
2726

3,5 x 3 mm
3,5 x 5 mm
3,5 x 7 mm

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

5,5 x 3 mm
5,5 x 4 mm
5,5 x 5 mm
5,5 x 7 mm

6,5 x 3 mm
6,5 x 4 mm
6,5 x 5 mm

3370
3371
3372

0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0471
0472
0473
0474

2737 
2727
2726

Anatomic healing abutment 4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 6 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 6 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 6 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 6 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 6 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 6 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612

IC
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Platform Ø 3,5 mm Platform Ø 4,1 mm

Ø 3,3 mm Ref. Ø 3,3 mm Ref. Ø 3,8 mm Ref. Ø 4,0 mm Ref. Ø 4,2 mm Ref. Ø 4,8 mm Ref.

Implant
-
-
3,3 x 10 mm
3,3 x 11,5 mm
3,3 x 13 mm
3,3 x 15 mm

-
-

0385
0386
0387
0388

-
-
3,3 x 10 mm
3,3 x 11,5 mm
3,3 x 13 mm
3,3 x 15 mm

-
-

0408
0409
0410
0411

3,8 x 7 mm
3,8 x 8,5 mm
3,8 x 10 mm
3,8 x 11,5 mm
3,8 x 13 mm
3,8 x 15 mm

0841
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393

4,0 x 7 mm 
4,0 x 8,5 mm
4,0 x 10 mm
4,0 x 11,5 mm
4,0 x 13 mm
4,0 x 15 mm

0842
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398

4,2 x 7 mm 
4,2 x 8,5 mm
4,2 x 10 mm
4,2 x 11,5 mm
4,2 x 13 mm
4,2 x 15 mm

0843 
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403

4,8 x 7 mm
4,8 x 8,5 mm
4,8 x 10 mm
4,8 x 11,5 mm
4,8 x 13 mm
-

0844
0404
0405
0406
0407

-

Healing abutment 3,5 x 3 mm
3,5 x 5 mm
3,5 x 7 mm

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

5,5 x 3 mm
5,5 x 4 mm
5,5 x 5 mm
5,5 x 7 mm

6,5 x 3 mm
6,5 x 4 mm
6,5 x 5 mm      

3370
3371
3372

0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0471
0472
0473
0474

2737
2727
2726

3,5 x 3 mm
3,5 x 5 mm
3,5 x 7 mm

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

5,5 x 3 mm
5,5 x 4 mm
5,5 x 5 mm
5,5 x 7 mm 

6,5 x 3 mm
6,5 x 4 mm
6,5 x 5 mm  

3370
3371
3372

0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0471
0472
0473
0474

2737 
2727
2726

3,5 x 3 mm
3,5 x 5 mm
3,5 x 7 mm

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

5,5 x 3 mm
5,5 x 4 mm
5,5 x 5 mm
5,5 x 7 mm

6,5 x 3 mm
6,5 x 4 mm
6,5 x 5 mm

3370
3371
3372

0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0471
0472
0473
0474

2737 
2727
2726

3,5 x 3 mm
3,5 x 5 mm
3,5 x 7 mm

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

5,5 x 3 mm
5,5 x 4 mm
5,5 x 5 mm
5,5 x 7 mm

6,5 x 3 mm
6,5 x 4 mm
6,5 x 5 mm

3370
3371
3372

0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0471
0472
0473
0474

2737 
2727
2726

3,5 x 3 mm
3,5 x 5 mm
3,5 x 7 mm

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

5,5 x 3 mm
5,5 x 4 mm
5,5 x 5 mm
5,5 x 7 mm

6,5 x 3 mm
6,5 x 4 mm
6,5 x 5 mm

3370
3371
3372

0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0471
0472
0473
0474

2737 
2727
2726

3,5 x 3 mm
3,5 x 5 mm
3,5 x 7 mm

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

5,5 x 3 mm
5,5 x 4 mm
5,5 x 5 mm
5,5 x 7 mm

6,5 x 3 mm
6,5 x 4 mm
6,5 x 5 mm

3370
3371
3372

0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

0471
0472
0473
0474

2737 
2727
2726

Anatomic healing abutment 4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 6 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 6 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 6 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 6 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 6 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612

4,5 x 2 mm
4,5 x 3 mm
4,5 x 4 mm
4,5 x 5 mm
4,5 x 6 mm
4,5 x 7 mm

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
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Screwdrivers Screwdriver ISO 1797 S (048) 
Screwdriver ISO 1797 L (048)
Screwdriver ISO 1797 XL (048)

0644 
0277
0645

Implant driver ISO 1797 EC/IC S (2.5)
Implant driver ISO 1797 EC/IC L (2.5)
Implant driver ISO 1797 W&H EC/IC (2.5)

2693
0300
2692

Screwdriver gold screw ISO 1797
Screwdriver Rhein 83 abutment

0263

Screwdriver grooved screw ISO 1797 0267

Screwdriver impression coping closed tray ISO 1797 0723

Screwdriver transepithelial abutment ISO 1797 S 
Screwdriver transepithelial abutment ISO 1797 L

0328
0726

Screwdriver transepithelial angled abutment ISO 1797 S 
Screwdriver transepithelial angled abutment ISO 1797 L

0804
0648

Implant driver ISO 1797 CC 3,5 S
Implant driver ISO 1797 CC 3,5 L
Implant driver ISO 1797 CC 4,1 S
Implant driver ISO 1797 CC 4,1 L

2981
2984
2982
2985

Ref.

Sterilization cassette OCEAN 1763

MiniBox 0526

Torque wrench 0295

Holding tool EC/IC 0651



11

Implant handle Implant handle S
Implant handle L

1878
2891

Monoblock
screwdrivers

Screwdriver S (048)
Screwdriver L (048)

0274
0275

Implant driver S (2.5)
Implant driver L (2.5)

0278
0299

Drills Pointed drill 0188

Pilot drill 2,0 - 2,8 mm 0094

Twist drill 2,0 x 7 - 15 mm
 2,8 x 7 - 15 mm
 3,2 x 7 - 15 mm
 3,6 x 7 - 15 mm
 4,2 x 7 - 13 mm

0089
0090
0091
0092
0093

Short twist drill 2,0 x 7 - 10 mm
2,8 x 7 - 10 mm
3,2 x 7 - 10 mm
 3,6 x 7 - 10 mm
4,2 x 7 - 10 mm

0868
0869
0870
0871
0872

Hard bone twist drill 3,4 x 7 - 15 mm
 3,9 x 7 - 15 mm
 4,5 x 7 - 13 mm

0873
0888
0889

Countersink  3,3 mm
 3,8 mm
 4,0 mm
 4,2 mm
 4,8 mm

0095
0096
0096
0097
0098

Screw tap  3,3 mm
 3,8 mm
 4,0 mm
 4,2 mm
 4,8 mm

0099
0100
0100
0101
0102

Direction  
indicator

1,9 - 2,7 mm 0021

Drill extension
ISO 1797

KI589B204
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Drill stops Ø1,3-2,4 L7
Ø1,3-2,4 L8,5
Ø1,3-2,4 L10
Ø1,3-2,4 L11,5
Ø1,3-2,4 L13
Ø1,3-2,4 L15

6984
6985
6986
6987
6988
6989

Ø2,8-3,3 L7
Ø2,8-3,3 L8,5
Ø2,8-3,3 L10
Ø2,8-3,3 L11,5
Ø2,8-3,3 L13
Ø2,8-3,3 L15

6990
6991
6992
6993
6994
6995

Ø3,2-3,8 L7
Ø3,2-3,8 L8,5
Ø3,2-3,8 L10
Ø3,2-3,8 L11,5
Ø3,2-3,8 L13
Ø3,2-3,8 L15

6996
6997
6998
6999
7000
7001

Ø3,6-4,3 L7
Ø3,6-4,3 L8,5
Ø3,6-4,3 L10
Ø3,6-4,3 L11,5
Ø3,6-4,3 L13
Ø3,6-4,3 L15

7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7007

Ø4,2-4,8 L7
Ø4,2-4,8 L8,5
Ø4,2-4,8 L10
Ø4,2-4,8 L11,5
Ø4,2-4,8 L13

7008 
7009
7010
7011
7012

Ø5,7 L7
Ø5,7 L8,5
Ø5,7 L10
Ø5,7 L11,5

7013
7014
7015
7016

Drill Stops Kit for
implants up to Ø4,5

7959

Drill Stops from 
Ø4,8 implants
to Ø6,0

7960
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TYPE VALUE

Mechanical 35 Ncm Screw for single/Multiple abutment*

30 Ncm Screw for angled titanium base**

30 Ncm Screw for angulation correction G2 (max. 30º)**

20 Ncm Screw for angulation correction G1 (max. 20º)**

15 Ncm Screw transepithelial angled abutment

15 Ncm Prosthetic screw for transepithelial

35 Ncm Transepithelial abutment (Uniblock / 2 parts)

30 Ncm LOCATOR® / LOCATOR R-Tx® Abutment

25 Ncm RHEIN83® Abutment (OT Equator)

15 Ncm Temporary Abutment Ti 

Manual ≈8 -15 Ncm Scan Abutment

Impression coping open/closed tray engaging

Healing Abutment Ti

Healing cap
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rpm 

Guide drill  800 - 1.200

Drill ø 2 mm 800 - 1.200

Pilot drill 600 - 800

Drill ø 2,8 mm 400 - 600

Drill ø 3,2 mm 200 - 400

Drill ø 3,4 mm 200 - 400

Drill ø 3,6 mm 200 - 400

Drill ø 3,9 mm 200 - 400

Drill ø 4,2 mm 200 - 400

Drill ø 4,5 mm 200 - 400

Countersink 150

Screw Tap 20

Maximum recommended torque for implant  
insertion: 45-50 Ncm

Maximum recommended speed for implant 
insertion: 20 rpm

DRILL A

ø 2,8 mm 0,70 mm

ø 3,2 mm 0,85 mm

ø 3,6 mm 0,85 mm

ø 4,2 mm 0,90 mm
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Guide drill
Drill 

ø 2 mm
Pilot drill 

ø 2,0 - 2,8
Drill 

ø 2,8 mm Countersink Screw tap Implant

0188 0089 0094 0090 0095 0099

BONE TYPE III-IV

BONE TYPE I-II

Guide drill
Drill 

ø 2 mm
Pilot drill 

ø 2,0 - 2,8
Drill 

ø 2,8 mm
Drill 

ø 3,2 mm
Drill 

ø 3,4 mm Countersink Screw tap Implant

0188 0089 0094 0090 0091 0873 0096  0100

BONE TYPE III-IV Option 1 Option 2

BONE TYPE I-II
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Guide drill
Drill 

ø 2 mm
Pilot drill 

ø 2,0 - 2,8
Drill 

ø 2,8 mm
Drill 

ø 3,2 mm
Drill 

ø 3,6 mm
Drill 

ø 4,2 mm
Drill 

ø 4,5 mm Countersink Screw tap Implant

0188 0089 0094 0090 0091 0092 0093 0889 0098 0102

BONE TYPE III-IV Option 1 Option 2

BONE TYPE I-II

Guide drill
Drill 

ø 2 mm
Pilot drill 

ø 2,0 - 2,8
Drill 

ø 2,8 mm
Drill 

ø 3,2 mm
Drill 

ø 3,6 mm
Drill 

ø 3,9 mm Countersink Screw tap Implant

0188 0089 0094 0090 0091 0092 0888 0097 0101

BONE TYPE III-IV Option 1 Option 2

BONE TYPE I-II



18

EC IC
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Implant EC/IC External/internal connection indicator

ø 3.3 x 10 (3.5) Diameter x length (implant holder)

 0123 Reference number

 xxxxx Batch code

  AAAA-MM-DD Expiry date

Sterile. Sterilization method: radiation

 ifu.avinent.com Consult instructions for use

Manufacturer

  0197 CE Mark NB num 0197. TÜV Rheinland

Rx only (For the USA only) CAUTION: Federal law restricts 
this device to sale by or on the order of a physician

(01) 08435452001046
(10) XXXXX
(17) AAMMDD

UDI (Unique Device Identifier Carrier)

 Do not re-use

Do not resterilize

AVINENT
Purchasing / Compra0123
	    
           xxxxx

AVINENT
Implant EC     ø 3.3 x 10 (3.5)

0123

AAAA-MM-DD
08435452001046

LOT XXXX

AVINENT
Implant EC     ø 3.3 x 10 (3.5)

0123

AAAA-MM-DD
08435452001046

XXXX

AVINENT
Implant EC     ø 3.3 x 10 (3.5)

0123

AAAA-MM-DD
08435452001046

XXXX

Implant EC
ø 3.3 x 10 (3.5)

  0123

ES Implante
PT Implante
FR Implant

(01) 08435452001046
(10) XXXXX
(17) AAMMDD

xxxxx
AAAA-MM-DD
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REF. DESCRIPTION PAGE

0001 Implant EC 4,0 x 11,5 (4,1) 6

0003 Healing abutment EC 4,1 x 5 x 5 6

0021 Direction indicator ø 1,9 - ø 2,7 6

0030 Healing abutment EC 3,5 x 4 x 3 6

0031 Healing abutment EC 3,5 x 4 x 4 6

0032 Healing abutment EC 3,5 x 4 x 5 6

0033 Healing abutment EC 3,5 x 5 x 3 6

0034 Healing abutment EC 3,5 x 5 x 4 6

0035 Healing abutment EC 3,5 x 5 x 5 6

0036 Healing abutment EC 4,1 x 5 x 3 6

0037 Healing abutment EC 4,1 x 5 x 4 6

0038 Healing abutment EC 4,1 x 5 x 7 6

0039 Healing abutment EC 5,1 x 6 x 3 6

0040 Healing abutment EC 5,1 x 6 x 4 6

0041 Healing abutment EC 5,1 x 6 x 5 6

0082 Screwdriver ISO 1797 (035) 10

0089 Twist drill ø 2,0 x 7,0 - 15 11

0090 Twist drill ø 2,8 x 7,0 - 15 11

0091 Twist drill ø 3,2 x 7,0 - 15 11

0092 Twist drill ø 3,6 x 7,0 - 15 11

0093 Twist drill ø 4,2 x 7,0 - 13 11

0094 Pilot drill ø 2,0 - ø 2,8 x 7 11

0095 Countersink 3,3 11

0096 Countersink 3,8 - 4,0 11

0097 Countersink 4,2 11

0098 Countersink 4,8 11

0099 Screw tap 3,3 11

0100 Screw tap 3,8 - 4,0 11

0101 Screw tap 4,2 11

0102 Screw tap 4,8 11

0121 Implant EC 3,8 x 10 (4,1) 6

0122 Implant EC 3,8 x 8,5 (4,1) 6

0123 Implant EC 3,3 x 10 (3,5) 6

0124 Implant EC 3,3 x 11,5 (3,5) 6

0125 Implant EC 3,3 x 13 (3,5) 6

0126 Implant EC 3,8 x 11,5 (4,1) 6

0127 Implant EC 3,8 x 13 (4,1) 6

0128 Implant EC 3,8 x 15 (4,1) 6

0129 Implant EC 4,0 x 8,5 (4,1) 6

0130 Implant EC 4,0 x 10 (4,1) 6

0131 Implant EC 4,0 x 13 (4,1) 6

0132 Implant EC 4,0 x 15 (4,1) 6

0133 Implant EC 4,2 x 8,5 (4,1) 6

0134 Implant EC 4,2 x 10 (4,1) 6

0135 Implant EC 4,2 x 11,5 (4,1) 6

0136 Implant EC 4,2 x 13 (4,1) 6

0137 Implant EC 4,2 x 15 (4,1) 6

0138 Implant EC 4,8 x 8,5 (5,1) 6

REF. DESCRIPTION PAGE

0139 Implant EC 4,8 x 10 (5,1) 6

0140 Implant EC 4,8 x 11,5 (5,1) 6

0141 Implant EC 4,8 x 13 (5,1) 6

0171 Anatomic healing abutment EC 3,5 x 5 x 3 6

0172 Anatomic healing abutment EC 3,5 x 5 x 4 6

0173 Anatomic healing abutment  EC 3,5 x 5 x 5 6

0174 Anatomic healing abutment EC 4,1 x 5 x 3 6

0175 Anatomic healing abutment EC 4,1 x 5 x 4 6

0176 Anatomic healing abutment EC 4,1 x 5 x 5 6

0177 Anatomic healing abutment EC 4,1 x 5 x 7 6

0178 Anatomic healing abutment EC 5,1 x 6 x 3 6

0179 Anatomic healing abutment EC 5,1 x 6 x 4 6

0180 Anatomic healing abutment EC 5,1 x 6 x 5 6

0184 Implant EC 3,3 x 10 (4,1) 6

0185 Implant EC 3,3 x 11,5 (4,1) 6

0186 Implant EC 3,3 x 13 (4,1) 6

0187 Implant EC 3,3 x 15 (4,1) 6

0188 Pointed drill 11

0263 Screwdriver gold screw ISO 1797

Screwdriver Rhein 83 abutment

10

0267 Screwdriver grooved screw ISO 1797 10

0274 Screwdriver S (048) 10

0275 Screwdriver L (048) 10

0277 Screwdriver ISO 1797 L (048) 10

0278 Implant driver S ( 2,5) 10

0295 Torque wrench 10

0296 Sterilization cassette CORAL 10

0299 Implant driver L (2,5) 10

0300 Implant driver ISO 1797 EC/IC L (2,5) 10

0328 Screwdriver transepithelial abutment ISO 1797 S 10

0385 Implant IC 3,3 x 10 (3,5) 8

0386 Implant IC 3,3 x 11,5 (3,5) 8

0387 Implant IC 3,3 x 13 (3,5) 8

0388 Implant IC 3,3 x 15 (3,5) 8

0389 Implant IC 3,8 x 8,5 (4,1) 8

0390 Implant IC 3,8 x 10 (4,1) 8

0391 Implant IC 3,8 x 11,5 (4,1) 8

0392 Implant IC 3,8 x 13 (4,1) 8

0393 Implant IC 3,8 x 15 (4,1) 8

0394 Implant IC 4,0 x 8,5 (4,1) 8

0395 Implant IC 4,0 x 10 (4,1) 8

0396 Implant IC 4,0 x 11,5 (4,1) 8

0397 Implant IC 4,0 x 13 (4,1) 8

0398 Implant IC 4,0 x 15 (4,1) 8

0399 Implant IC 4,2 x 8,5 (4,1) 8

0400 Implant IC 4,2 x 10 (4,1) 8

0401 Implant IC 4,2 x 11,5 (4,1) 8



22

REF. DESCRIPTION PAGE

0402 Implant IC 4,2 x 13 (4,1) 8

0403 Implant IC 4,2 x 15 (4,1) 8

0404 Implant IC 4,8 x 8,5 (4,1) 8

0405 Implant IC 4,8 x 10 (4,1) 8

0406 Implant IC 4,8 x 11,5 (4,1) 8

0407 Implant IC 4,8 x 13 (4,1) 8

0408 Implant IC 3,3 x 10 (4,1) 8

0409 Implant IC 3,3 x 11,5 (4,1) 8

0410 Implant IC 3,3 x 13 (4,1) 8

0411 Implant IC 3,3 x 15 (4,1) 8

0465 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 4,5 x 2 8

0466 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 4,5 x 3 8

0467 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 4,5 x 4 8

0468 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 4,5 x 5 8

0469 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 4,5 x 7 8

0471 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 5,5 x 3 8

0472 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 5,5 x 4 8

0473 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 5,5 x 5 8

0474 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 5,5 x 7 8

0526 MiniBox 10

0527 Radel plate 3x6” 10

0560 Implant EC 4,8 x 8,5 (4,1) 8

0561 Implant EC 4,8 x 10 (4,1) 8

0562 Implant EC 4,8 x 11,5 (4,1) 8

0563 Implant EC 4,8 x 13 (4,1) 8

0607 Aesthetic healing abutment IC 4,5 x 2 8

0608 Aesthetic healing abutment IC 4,5 x 3 8

0609 Aesthetic healing abutment IC 4,5 x 4 8

0610 Aesthetic healing abutment IC 4,5 x 5 8

0611 Aesthetic healing abutment IC 4,5 x 6 8

0612 Aesthetic healing abutment IC 4,5 x 7 8

0644 Screwdriver S ISO 1797 (048) 10

0645 Screwdriver XL ISO 1797 (048) 10

0648 Screwdriver transepithelial angled abutment ISO 1797 L 10

0651 Holding tool EC/IC 10

KI589B204 Drill extension ISO 1797 10

0723 Screwdriver coping closed tray ISO 1797 10

0726 Screwdriver transepithelial abutment ISO 1797 L 10

0790 Handle L ISO 1797 10

0791 Handle S ISO 1797 10

0804 Screwdriver transepithelial angled abutment ISO 1797 S 10

0836 Implant EC 3,8 x 7 (4,1) 6

0837 Implant EC 4,0 x 7 (4,1) 6

0838 Implant EC 4,2 x 7 (4,1) 6

REF. DESCRIPTION PAGE

0839 Implant EC 4,8 x 7 (5,1) 6

0840 Implant EC 4,8 x 7 (4,1) 6

0841 Implant IC 3,8 x 7 (4,1) 8

0842 Implant IC 4,0 x 7 (4,1) 8

0843 Implant IC 4,2 x 7 (4,1) 8

0844 Implant IC 4,8 x 7 (4,1) 8

0868 Twist drill ø 2,0 x 7,0 - 10 11

0869 Twist drill ø 2,8 x 7,0 - 10 11

0870 Twist drill ø 3,2 x 7,0 - 10 11

0871 Twist drill ø 3,6 x 7,0 - 10 11

0872 Twist drill ø 4,2 x 7,0 - 10 11

0873 Twist drill ø 3,4 x 7,0 - 15 11

0888 Twist drill ø 3,9 x 7,0 - 15 11

0889 Twist drill ø 4,5 x 7,0 - 15 11

1878 Implant handle S 10

2692 Implant driver ISO 1797 W&H EC/IC (2,5) 10

2693 Implant driver ISO 1797 EC/IC S (2,5) 10

2726 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 6,5 x 5 8

2727 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 6,5 x 4 8

2737 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 6,5 x 3 8

2891 Implant handle L 10

3363 Healing abutment EC 4,1 x 4 x 3 6

3364 Healing abutment EC 4,1 x 4 x 5 6

3365 Healing abutment EC 4,1 x 4 x 7 6

3366 Anatomic healing abutment PEEK EC 4,1 x 6 x 5 6

3367 Anatomic healing abutment PEEK EC 4,1 x 8 x 5 6

3368 Anatomic healing abutment PEEK EC 5,1 x 6 x 5  6

3369 Anatomic healing abutment PEEK EC 5,1 x 8 x 5 6

3370 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 3,5 x 3 8

3371 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 3,5 x 5 8

3372 Anatomic healing abutment IC 3,5/4,1 x 3,5 x 7 8

6984 Drill Stop Ø1.3-2.4 L7 12

6985 Drill Stop Ø1.3-2.4 L8.5 12

6986 Drill Stop Ø1.3-2.4 L10 12

6987 Drill Stop Ø1.3-2.4 L11.5 12

6988 Drill Stop Ø1.3-2.4 L13 12

6989 Drill Stop Ø1.3-2.4 L15 12

6990  CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø2.8-3.3 L7 12

6991 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø2.8-3.3 L8.5 12

6992 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø2.8-3.3 L10 12

6993 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø2.8-3.3 L11.5 12

6994 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø2.8-3.3 L13 12

6995 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø2.8-3.3 L15 12

6996 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3.2-3.8 L7 12
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7001 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3.2-3.8 L15 12

7002 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3.6-4.3 L7 12

7003 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3.6-4.3 L8.5 12

7004 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3.6-4.3 L10 12

7005 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3.6-4.3 L11.5 12

7006 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3.6-4.3 L13 12

7007 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø3.6-4.3 L15 12

7008 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø4.2-4.8 L7 12

7009 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø4.2-4.8 L8.5 12

7010 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø4.2-4.8 L10 12

7011 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø4.2-4.8 L11.5 12

7012 CORAL/OCEAN/ICEBERG Drill Stop Ø4.2-4.8 L13 12

7013 OCEAN Drill Stop Ø5.7 L7 12

7014 OCEAN Drill Stop Ø5.7 L8.5 12

7015 OCEAN Drill Stop Ø5.7 L10 12

7016 OCEAN Drill Stop Ø5.7 L11.5 12

7959 Drill Stop Kit for implants up to Ø4.5 12

7960 Drill Stop Set for implants from Ø4.8 to Ø6.0 12



AVINENT AUSTRALIA
australia@avinent.com

AVINENT BENELUX
benelux@avinent.com 

AVINENT CANADA
canada@avinent.com

AVINENT COLOMBIA
colombia@avinent.com

AVINENT CROATIA
croatia@avinent.com 

AVINENT FRANCE
france@avinent.com

AVINENT KUWAIT
kuwait@avinent.com

AVINENT LITHUANIA
lithuania@avinent.com

AVINENT POLAND
poland@avinent.com

AVINENT PORTUGAL
portugal@avinent.com

AVINENT ROMANIA
romania@avinent.com 

AVINENT TAIWAN
taiwan@avinent.com

AVINENT UKRAINE
ukraine@avinent.com 

AVINENT UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
uae@avinent.com

AVINENT UNITED KINGDOM
uk@avinent.com

AVINENT USA
usa@avinent.com

AVINENT VIETNAM
vietnam@avinent.com

AVINENT SAUDI ARABIA
ksa@avinent.com


